
SD Ambulance Service Association - Organizational Structure

Ethics Committee  
Consisting of 7 Dist. VP's

District VII
Chuck Hanson Cell: 605-848-1382

chanson35@abe.midco.net

Medical Direction
tammy.van-dam@k12.sd.us

District VI
Matt Thompson Cell 605-786-2409

Wk: 605-626-7045

lisa.fischer@aberdeen.sd.us Cell: 605-216-0762

District V
Tammy VanDam Cell: 605-669-2297
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Finance - 
Reimbursement District I

Tyler McElhany Cell: 605-882-5030

tmcelhany@watertownsd.us

matt.thompson@keystoneambulance.org

District II
Jackie Burke Wk: 605-232-4286

Political Affairs
lead.medic@nscfd.org Cell: 712-251-9062

District III
Nicole Neugebauer

District I District II District III District IV District V

Wk 394-4180   Cell 605-872-0141 Wk 347-5801  Cell 605-499-8852 Wk 642-8810 Cell 605-645-4013
robert.rendon@rcgov.org shawnf@sturgisgov.com bindera@spearfishambulance.com

Senior Vice President Secretary Treasurer

Robert Rendon Shawn Fischer Andy Binder

President
Brian Hambek

Wk 642-8810  Cell 605-641-1876
seas@rushmore.com

District Vice Presidents

District VI District VII

NAME PHONE

Hm: 605-724-2845

nicole62172@gmail.com Cell: 605-661-2246

Education District IV
Lisa Fischer
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